
HASTA LEILÃO DATA LEILOEIRO(A)

1º leilão 11/03/2019 WASHINGTON LUIZ PEREIRA VIZEU

2º leilão 13/03/2019 DOUGLAS JOSÉ FIDALGO

1º leilão 11/03/2019

2º leilão 25/03/2019

1º leilão 13/03/2019
2º leilão 27/03/2019

1º leilão 06/05/2019 ANTONIO CARLOS CELSO SANTOS FRAZÃO

2º leilão 08/05/2019 ANGÉLICA MIEKO INOUE DANTAS
1º leilão 06/05/2019
2º leilão 20/05/2019
1º leilão 08/05/2019
2º leilão 22/05/2019

1º leilão 10/06/2019 RODRIGO APARECIDO RIGOLON DA SILVA

2º leilão 12/06/2019 WASHINGTON LUIZ PEREIRA VIZEU

1º leilão 10/06/2019
2º leilão 24/06/2019
1º leilão 12/06/2019
2º leilão 26/06/2019

1º leilão 15/07/2019 DOUGLAS JOSÉ FIDALGO

2º leilão 17/07/2019 ANTONIO CARLOS CELSO SANTOS FRAZÃO

1º leilão 15/07/2019
2º leilão 29/07/2019
1º leilão 17/07/2019

2º leilão 31/07/2019

1º leilão 12/08/2019 ANGÉLICA MIEKO INOUE DANTAS

2º leilão 14/08/2019 RODRIGO APARECIDO RIGOLON DA SILVA

1º leilão 12/08/2019

2º leilão 26/08/2019

1º leilão 14/08/2019

2º leilão 28/08/2019

1º leilão 16/09/2019 WASHINGTON LUIZ PEREIRA VIZEU

2º leilão 18/09/2019 DOUGLAS JOSÉ FIDALGO

1º leilão 16/09/2019

2º leilão 30/09/2019

1º leilão 18/09/2019

2º leilão 02/10/2019

1º leilão 21/10/2019 ANTONIO CARLOS CELSO SANTOS FRAZÃO

2º leilão 23/10/2019 ANGÉLICA MIEKO INOUE DANTAS

1º leilão 21/10/2019

2º leilão 04/11/2019

1º leilão 23/10/2019

2º leilão 06/11/2019
ANGÉLICA MIEKO INOUE DANTAS

ANTONIO CARLOS CELSO SANTOS FRAZÃO

50ª 144-A*

211ª

210ª

215ª

216ª

218ª

219ª

49ª 144-A*

48ª 144-A*

47ª 144-A*

209ª

52ª 144-A*

214ª

212ª

ANTONIO CARLOS CELSO SANTOS FRAZÃO

213ª

222ª

217ª

221ª

DOUGLAS JOSÉ FIDALGO220ª

RODRIGO APARECIDO RIGOLON DA SILVA

53ª 144-A*

WASHINGTON LUIZ PEREIRA VIZEU

ANGÉLICA MIEKO INOUE DANTAS

WASHINGTON LUIZ PEREIRA VIZEU

51ª 144-A*

DOUGLAS JOSÉ FIDALGO

WASHINGTON LUIZ PEREIRA VIZEU

ANTONIO CARLOS CELSO SANTOS FRAZÃO

DOUGLAS JOSÉ FIDALGO

RODRIGO APARECIDO RIGOLON DA SILVA

ANGÉLICA MIEKO INOUE DANTAS


