

HASTA	LEILÃO	DATA	LEILOEIRO(A)
47ª 144-A*	1º leilão	11/03/2019	WASHINGTON LUIZ PEREIRA VIZEU
	2º leilão	13/03/2019	DOUGLAS JOSÉ FIDALGO
209ª	1º leilão	11/03/2019	WASHINGTON LUIZ PEREIRA VIZEU
	2º leilão	25/03/2019	
210ª	1º leilão	13/03/2019	DOUGLAS JOSÉ FIDALGO
	2º leilão	27/03/2019	
48ª 144-A*	1º leilão	06/05/2019	ANTONIO CARLOS CELSO SANTOS FRAZÃO
	2º leilão	08/05/2019	ANGÉLICA MIEKO INOUE DANTAS
211ª	1º leilão	06/05/2019	ANTONIO CARLOS CELSO SANTOS FRAZÃO
	2º leilão	20/05/2019	
212ª	1º leilão	08/05/2019	ANGÉLICA MIEKO INOUE DANTAS
	2º leilão	22/05/2019	
49ª 144-A*	1º leilão	10/06/2019	RODRIGO APARECIDO RIGOLON DA SILVA
	2º leilão	12/06/2019	WASHINGTON LUIZ PEREIRA VIZEU
213ª	1º leilão	10/06/2019	RODRIGO APARECIDO RIGOLON DA SILVA
	2º leilão	24/06/2019	
214ª	1º leilão	12/06/2019	WASHINGTON LUIZ PEREIRA VIZEU
	2º leilão	26/06/2019	
50ª 144-A*	1º leilão	15/07/2019	DOUGLAS JOSÉ FIDALGO
	2º leilão	17/07/2019	ANTONIO CARLOS CELSO SANTOS FRAZÃO
215ª	1º leilão	15/07/2019	DOUGLAS JOSÉ FIDALGO
	2º leilão	29/07/2019	
216ª	1º leilão	17/07/2019	ANTONIO CARLOS CELSO SANTOS FRAZÃO
	2º leilão	31/07/2019	
51ª 144-A*	1º leilão	12/08/2019	ANGÉLICA MIEKO INOUE DANTAS
	2º leilão	14/08/2019	RODRIGO APARECIDO RIGOLON DA SILVA
217ª	1º leilão	12/08/2019	ANGÉLICA MIEKO INOUE DANTAS
	2º leilão	26/08/2019	
218ª	1º leilão	14/08/2019	RODRIGO APARECIDO RIGOLON DA SILVA
	2º leilão	28/08/2019	
52ª 144-A*	1º leilão	16/09/2019	WASHINGTON LUIZ PEREIRA VIZEU
	2º leilão	18/09/2019	DOUGLAS JOSÉ FIDALGO
219ª	1º leilão	16/09/2019	WASHINGTON LUIZ PEREIRA VIZEU
	2º leilão	30/09/2019	
220ª	1º leilão	18/09/2019	DOUGLAS JOSÉ FIDALGO
	2º leilão	02/10/2019	
53ª 144-A*	1º leilão	21/10/2019	ANTONIO CARLOS CELSO SANTOS FRAZÃO
	2º leilão	23/10/2019	ANGÉLICA MIEKO INOUE DANTAS
221ª	1º leilão	21/10/2019	ANTONIO CARLOS CELSO SANTOS FRAZÃO
	2º leilão	04/11/2019	
222ª	1º leilão	23/10/2019	ANGÉLICA MIEKO INOUE DANTAS
	2º leilão	06/11/2019	